NFL - Game Time: 9/20/2012 20:20 EST

New York Giants
Carolina Panthers

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Giants

Drive: 8 Plays, 80 Yards, 3:22
Giants

Drive: 9 Plays, 51 Yards, 4:44
Second Quarter

Giants

Drive: 9 Plays, 72 Yards, 4:39
Giants

Drive: 11 Plays, 57 Yards, 5:59
Third Quarter

Giants

Drive: 4 Plays, 7 Yards, 2:3
Panthers

Drive: 13 Plays, 80 Yards, 6:24
Giants

Drive: 10 Plays, 63 Yards, 5:35
Fourth Quarter

Giants

Drive: 8 Plays, 48 Yards, 3:51
Giants

Drive: 7 Plays, 10 Yards, 3:17

New York Giants Player Statistics
Passing

E. Manning

D. Carr

Rushing

A. Brown
D. Scott

E. Manning
D. Wilson

Receiving
R. Barden
M. Bennett
V. Cruz

A. Brown
H. Hynoski
R.Randle
D. Wilson
B. Pascoe

Kicking
L. Tynes

Fumbles
D. Carr

Fumbles Recovered
D. Carr

Defense
A.Rolle

M. Boley

K. Phillips

C. Webster
J. Tuck

J. Pierre-Paul
J. Hosley

W. Hill

S. Paysinger
L. Joseph

D. Scott

R. Bernard

J. Williams
0. Umenyiora
P. Amukamara
J. Jernigan
M. Herzlich
C. Blackburn
M. Kiwanuka
K. Rivers

M. Kuhn

S. Brown

Interceptions
S. Brown
M. Boley
J. Hosley

Punt Returns
R.Randle

Kick Returns
D. Wilson

Punting
S. Weatherford
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Final

Martellus Bennett 14 yd pass from Eli Manning (Lawrence Tynes kick)

Lawrence Tynes 47 yd FG

Andre Brown 1 yd run (Lawrence Tynes kick)

Lawrence Tynes 49 yd FG

Lawrence Tynes 30 yd FG

Cam Newton 1 yd run (Justin Medlock kick)

Lawrence Tynes 36 yd FG

Andre Brown 1 yd run (Lawrence Tynes kick)

Lawrence Tynes 27 yd FG
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Sack-Yds
0-0
56
0-0
0-0
0-0
56
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
19
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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76
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Carolina Panthers Player Statistics
Passing

C. Newton

D. Anderson

Rushing

D. Williams
C. Newton
M. Tolbert

Receiving
G. Olsen
S. Smith
M. Tolbert
LaFell
D. Williams
L. Murphy

Fumbles
Joe Adams

Defense

J. Anderson
L. Kuechly

J. Norman
C. Godfrey
C. Gamble
J. Beason

H. Nakamura
F. Alexander
D. Edwards
C. Munnerlyn
C. Johnson
K. Pilares

B. LaFel

J. Byers

R. Edwards
J. Senn

T. Keiser

R. Kalil

K. Onatolu

Punt Retuns
J. Adams

Kick Returns
J. Adams
A. Edwards

Punting
B. Nortman

Officials: Robert Frazer, Lemuel Hawkins, Michael Bell, John Vachon, Larry Farina, Steve Hendley, Greg Hay, Bob McGrath

Attendance: 73,951
Time of Game: 3:6
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Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
16
16
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
125

Avg
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

New York Giants
24
8
15
1
7-14,50 %
0-0,-%
36,50 %
2-3,67 %
405

6.0
125
29
43
280
28-37-0
72
212
1-6
0
1-19
3-61
0
2-38.0
5-38

1-0
1-0

5-5,100 %
3-3,100 %
0-0, -

Carolina Panthers
22




